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' - Technology Acceptance Model(TAM)
" - Perceived ease of use(PEOU)
" - Perceived useful ness(PU)
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- E-everything

- Electronic Commerce(e_commerce)

- Electronic Banking(e_banking)

- Electronic Learning(e_learning)

- Electronic Logistics(e_logistics)

- Electronic Citizenship(e_citizenship)

- Electronic Government(e_ government)
" - Electronic Life(e_life)
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- Willingness to believe
- Fairness

- Goodness

- Ability

- Benevolence

- Honesty

- Predictability

- Personal Trait
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' - economic-choice mechanism
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"- Internet Banking

" - Information System

" - Relationship Marketing
* - Customer Loyalty
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V.Confirmatory factor analysis (CFA)
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